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Int10U Team 10 and Under Team Final

Rank Club

Aggregate Totals

Figures Free

Total

uZa

SYNCHRO

Behind

1 M Synchronized Swimming MST Jung, Olivia Jiwon

Team

2 New Canaan Y Aquianas NCY

3 ANA Synchro AYS

42.8780 34.3333
Xu, Audrey

Kim, Eunice

Choe, Yeon Elizabeth

Shen, Sophia
Sarracino, Isabella
Zarnik, Colleen

Carpi, Carina
Gavriloiu, Alessandra
Hassan, Isabella
Huang, Cora

(R) Hundorfean, Elena

39.5845 36.9833

Devan, Threya 38.4797 36.3167
Gao, Margie

Nunez, Genesis

Krueger, Maura

Venetiou, Sophia

Ten, Marina

Zhang, Athena

(R) He, Sabrina

77.2113

76.5678

74.7964

0.6435

2.4149
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