



Int10U Team 10 and Under Team Final Aggregate Totals

Rank	Club		Figures	Free	Total	Behind	
1	M Synchronized Swimming Team	MST	Jung, Olivia Jiwon Xu, Audrey Kim, Eunice Choe, Yeon Elizabeth	42.8780	34.3333	77.2113	
2	New Canaan Y Aquianas	NCY	Shen, Sophia Sarracino, Isabella Zarnik, Colleen Carpi, Carina Gavriloiu, Alessandra Hassan, Isabella Huang, Cora (R) Hundorfean, Elena	39.5845	36.9833	76.5678	0.6435
3	ANA Synchro	AYS	Devan, Threya Gao, Margie Nunez, Genesis Krueger, Maura Venetiou, Sophia Ten, Marina Zhang, Athena (R) He, Sabrina	38.4797	36.3167	74.7964	2.4149